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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 2SB

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Wynter Childers649
Spearfish Gym

9.725 9.500 9.6759.650 38.550
1 9T 1 2 1 

1 

Cassidy Keelen651
Texas Dreams Gym

9.700 9.500 9.6509.525 38.375
2T 9T 4 3T 2 

2 

Jade DeGouveia604
American Twisters

9.650 9.525 9.6259.425 38.225
8 6T 9T 6 3 

3 

Stephanie Day601
Aerial Athletics

9.700 9.575 9.7009.200 38.175
2T 4 30T 1 4 

4 

Karen Howell640
Olympia Gym Acad

9.375 9.650 9.4509.550 38.025
21T 1 3 18T 5 

5 

Anna Glenn648
Southeastern Gym Ctr

9.700 9.475 9.5259.300 38.000
2T 13T 24 13T 6 

6 

Shea Mahoney629
Legacy Elite Gym LLC

9.700 9.400 9.6509.200 37.950
2T 26T 30T 3T 7 

7 

Katie Becker617
Everest Gym

9.550 9.450 9.4509.425 37.875
10T 16 9T 18T 8 

8 

Lexi Funk627
Illinois Gym Institu

9.400 9.550 9.3509.500 37.800
18T 5 5 28T 9 

9 

Alexa Phillips618
Georgia Elite Gym

9.700 9.325 9.6009.150 37.775
2T 32T 34T 7 10T

10T

Ashlyn Kirby646
Shooting Stars Gym

9.475 9.425 9.4759.400 37.775
14T 17T 13T 16T 10T

10T

Rachel Dickson633
Michigan Elite Gym A

9.700 9.000 9.6509.375 37.725
2T 47 15T 3T 12T

12T

Jessica Yamzon622
Gymcats Gym

9.350 9.625 9.2759.475 37.725
23T 2 6T 36T 12T

12T

Courtney Loper613
Chow's Gym

9.350 9.425 9.5759.325 37.675
23T 17T 22T 8T 14 

14 

Christina Berg628
Legacy Elite Gym LLC

9.200 9.600 9.5509.250 37.600
37 3 28T 10T 15 

15 

Heather Udowitch631
Metroplex Gym

9.225 9.275 9.5509.425 37.475
35T 37T 9T 10T 16 

16 

Amelia Mohler654
United Gym Acad-IL

9.075 9.425 9.3759.575 37.450
44T 17T 2 26T 17T

17T

Maya Washington644
San Mateo Gym

9.250 9.525 9.5259.150 37.450
33T 6T 34T 13T 17T

17T

Evanni Roberson616
Emerald City Gym Aca

9.425 9.250 9.4259.275 37.375
17 41T 25T 23T 19 

19 

Ava Watkins652
TNT Elite Inc.

9.225 9.425 9.1759.475 37.300
35T 17* 6T 42 20T

20T

Tess McCracken656
WOGA Gym

9.075 9.425 9.4509.350 37.300
44T 17* 18T 18T 20T

20T

Lauryn Mattson630
Legacy Gym

9.375 9.175 9.4259.275 37.250
21T 44 25T 23T 22 

22 
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Jade Brown653
Twistars USA Inc.

9.325 9.500 9.5758.800 37.200
29T 9T 50 8T 23 

23 

Taylor Houchin634
Missouri Valley Gym

9.500 9.525 9.3008.825 37.150
12T 6T 49 34T 24T

24T

Elizabeth Snoddy615
Desert Lights Gym

9.350 9.475 9.3259.000 37.150
23T 13T 43 32T 24T

24T

Julia McLaughlin612
Chantilly Acad

9.175 9.425 9.3509.200 37.150
38 17T 30T 28T 24T

24T

Ally Ferber621
Gold Medal Gym-NY

9.275 9.500 9.3758.975 37.125
32 9T 44T 26T 27 

27 

Riley Freehling614
Connecticut Gym Acad

9.050 9.425 9.2259.400 37.100
46 17T 13T 39T 28 

28 

Jazmyn Estrella643
Parkettes National G

9.350 9.475 9.1259.100 37.050
23T 13T 38T 43T 29 

29 

Hannah Miller641
Olympus Gym

9.000 9.300 9.2759.375 36.950
47 36 15T 36T 30 

30 

Whitney King611
Capital Gym-VA

9.450 9.150 9.3009.025 36.925
16 45 42 34T 31 

31 

Jovannah East645
Scamps Gym

9.550 9.275 9.2258.850 36.900
10T 37T 48 39T 32T

32T

Anna Salamone637
Nastics Inc.

8.925 9.250 9.4509.275 36.900
51T 41T 25T 18T 32T

32T

Melissa Brooker647
Southeastern Gym Ctr

9.350 8.850 9.3509.350 36.900
23T 50 18T 28T 32T

32T

Alexis Beucler607
Brandy Johnson's Glo

9.325 9.400 9.4508.675 36.850
29T 26T 51 18T 35 

35 

Jessica Rothman626
Gymstrada Gym School

9.350 8.900 9.4759.100 36.825
23T 49 38T 16T 36 

36 

Lindsay Dwyer620
Gold Medal Gym-NY

9.400 9.325 9.4008.650 36.775
18T 32T 52 25 37 

37 

Lexi Montgomery632
Metroplex Gym

9.325 9.425 8.5509.425 36.725
29T 17T 9T 53 38 

38 

Brianna Slonim623
Gymfinity Gym

9.475 8.950 8.9009.350 36.675
14T 48 18T 47 39T

39T

Jaime Law636
Multnomah Athletic C

8.950 9.350 9.1259.250 36.675
49T 30T 28T 43T 39T

39T

Rebecca Chong619
GMS Gym Institute

9.575 8.425 9.5259.125 36.650
9 53 36T 13T 41T

41T

Megan Tripp657
WOGA Gym

9.150 9.325 8.7009.475 36.650
39T 32T 6T 50 41T

41T

Emma Byrd608
Bronco Elite Athleti

8.925 9.325 9.0009.350 36.600
51T 32T 18T 46 43 

43 

Madison McBride603
All American Gym-UT

9.400 8.525 9.2509.375 36.550
18T 52 15T 38 44 

44 
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Annie Christman605
Atlantic Gym Trainin

9.150 9.075 9.1009.175 36.500
39T 46 33 45 45 

45 

Morgan Hart609
Brown's Gym-Las Vega

9.125 9.350 9.3258.600 36.400
41T 30T 53 32T 46 

46 

Chloe Cluchey610
Capital Gym-VA

9.125 9.275 9.3508.450 36.200
41T 37T 54T 28T 47 

47 

Shannon StJean625
Gym Revolution

8.775 9.275 8.6508.950 35.650
53 37T 46 51 48 

48 

Julianna Drapkin606
Will-Moor School of

9.250 8.550 8.8508.975 35.625
33T 51 44T 48T 49 

49 

Lillie Minor638
Naydenov Gym Inc.

8.975 9.400 8.8508.325 35.550
48 26T 56 48T 50 

50 

Shannon Hortman602
All American Gym-UT

8.700 9.425 8.2509.100 35.475
54 17T 38T 54 51 

51 

Mason Hosek650
Reflex Gym Acad

9.500 7.100 9.5509.050 35.200
12T 55 41 10T 52 

52 

Taylor White655
Virginia Internation

8.575 9.375 8.6258.450 35.025
55 29 54T 52 53 

53 

Emily Wilson639
Northpointe Gym

9.100 7.475 9.2008.875 34.650
43 54 47 41 54 

54 

Jordan Miranda624
Gym and More Inc.

8.950 9.250 7.8258.000 34.025
49T 41T 57 55 55 

55 

Kiera Miller642
Oshkosh Gym Ctr

0.000 0.000 1.0009.325 10.325
56T 56T 22T 56 56 

56 

Kaitlin Campbell635
Multnomah Athletic C

0.000 0.000 0.0009.125 9.125
56T 56T 36T 57 57 

57 
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